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Joker's Wild Sporting Clays * if needed

Easter Shoot
April 3 '2021

         Total Main Targets 5100 558936
Total Re-entry Targets* 0 NSCA Class

Total Overall Targets 5100 Lewis Class

$204.00 Main

             Shooter Name            Main
Last First NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class Shot Broke

Wardell Josh 637880 IL M 100 94 M1 2 Punches
Davis Bob 513441 IL SS M 100 91 M2 1 Punch
Thompson Troy 650312 IL VT M 100 89 M3
Campion Gene 607218 IL SS M 100 89
Shafer Ron 531805 IL SS M 100 87
Mosby Clyde 531806 IL SV M 100 87
Settles Dane 514684 IL VT M 100 86

Don 532974 IL SV M 100 86
Justice Alan 541544 IL VT M 100 85
Fernandez Michael 637560 IL VT M 100 83
Ballard Donny 559606 IL AA 100 95 AA1 2 Punches HOA

Eric 683576 IL AA 100 87 AA2 1 Punch
Mike 515254 IL SV AA 100 86 AA3

Cowman Ed 553472 IL SS AA 100 86
Jenkins Albert 670251 IL SV AA 100 85

Don 549730 MO VT AA 100 83
Williams Mike 600213 IL AA 100 82
Cornelius Chris 667366 IL AA 100 81
Pfeiffer Ken 542302 IL SV AA 100 79
Durst Greg 617787 IL VT AA 100 78
Wallace 586176 IL SV AA 100 76
Kelly Shep 500585 IL SV A 100 78 A1

Total Fees (excluding
membership fees)

                 Awards*                  Re-entry*  Concurren
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Williams Wyatt 664089 IL SJ B 100 93 B1 2 Punches
Eades Dana 675094 IL VT B 100 89 B2 1 Punch
Griswold Robert 669473 IL B 100 88 B3

Wylie 648168 IL JR B 100 87
Williams Eric 538483 IL B 100 85
Walker Kent 675471 IL B 100 83
McCutcheon Robert 666313 IL B 100 81

Rusty 626198 IL B 100 80
Malcom Todd 655932 IL VT B 100 77
Dickey Mike 665889 IL VT B 100 76
Brewer Kent 665627 IL SV B 100 71
Carter Terry 549998 IL SV B 100 70

Ron 508488 MO VT B 100 70
Lister Greg 508981 MO SV B 100 68

Joe 684640 IL VT C 100 85 C1 1 Punch
Maul Avery 685474 IL C 100 80 C2

Brett 676606 IL C 100 78 C3
Lawrence Don 640014 IL VT C 100 76
Dickey Dave 615825 IL VT C 100 74

Ryan 670924 IL JR C 100 73
Steven 669000 IL JR D 100 91 D1 1 Punch

Ledbetter Matt 692279 IL D 100 78 D2
Chris 693455 IL D 100 76 D3

Jeffers Caleb 692352 IL D 100 73
Dennis 693456 IL SV D 100 70
Ethan 666500 IL JR D 100 70
Jeff 625165 IL D 100 70
Parker 685192 IL SJ D 100 62
Aubrey 687288 IL SJ & LY D 100 39

Wagenblast
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COURSE 2

             Shooter Name            Event                  Awards                  Re-entry  

Last First NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class Shot Broke

Shafer Ron 531805 IL SS M 100 89 M1 1 Punch HOA
Campion Gene 607218 IL SS M 100 88 M2
Settles Dane 514684 IL VT M 100 86 M3

Don 532974 IL SV M 100 86
Thompson Troy 650312 IL VT M 100 84
Mosby Clyde 531806 IL SV M 100 84
Wardell Josh 637880 IL M 100 82
Justice Alan 541544 IL VT M 100 80
Fernandez Michael 637560 IL VT M 100 76
Durst Greg 617787 IL VT AA 100 88 AA1 1 Punch
Jenkins Albert 670251 IL SV AA 100 87 AA2
Cornelius Chris 667366 IL AA 100 86 AA3
Cowman Ed 553472 IL SS AA 100 86
Williams Mike 600213 IL AA 100 85
Ballard Donny 559606 IL AA 100 85
Wallace 586176 IL SV AA 100 82

Don 549730 MO VT AA 100 81
Pfeiffer Ken 542302 IL SV AA 100 81
Kelly Shep 500585 IL SV A 100 82 A1
Williams Wyatt 664089 IL SJ B 100 83 B1 1 Punch
Williams Eric 538483 IL B 100 83 B2 1 Punch

Rusty 626198 IL B 100 83 B3 1 Punch
McCutcheon Robert 666313 IL B 100 82
Dickey Mike 665889 IL VT B 100 82
Griswold Robert 669473 IL B 100 82
Walker Kent 675471 IL B 100 81
Brewer Kent 665627 IL SV B 100 71

Brett 676606 IL C 100 81 C1
Dickey Dave 615825 IL VT C 100 78 C2
Jeffers Caleb 692352 IL D 100 68 D1 1 Punch

Concurren
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Jeff 625165 IL D 100 68 D2 1 Punch
Parker 685192 IL SJ D 100 65 D3

Ledbetter Matt 692279 IL D 100 64
Aubrey 687288 IL SJ & LY D 100 34
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